Samsung Indbygningsovn NV7B4030YCK/U1

Energiklasse
Ovnrum netto
Selvrenstype
Teleskopudtraek
Farve

Varmluft
Dampfunktion
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Indbygningshgjde

Indbygningsbredde

Indbygningsdybde

Veegt

Betjeningspanel, type

Speending

EAN nummer

A+

76 L

Pyrolyse

Ja

Sort

Ja

Ja

596 mm

595 mm

570 mm

579 mm

560 mm

549 mm

38,4 kg

Touch knapper
230-240V
8806094500042



